TULPEHOCKEN AREA SCHOOL DISTRICT
BOARD OF DIRECTORS
WORK SESSION AGENDA
District Office Board Room — August 01, 2017 — 7:00 P.M.

Call tO OFEY ..ot President
Pledge Of AllCZIance. ... ....oouiiri it President
o <) PP Board Member
ROILCall .o e e Recording Secretary

l. Discussion Items
1.  Superintendent's Report
2. Citizen/Student Participation (Pertaining to Agenda items only)
3. Buildings and Grounds
4. Finance
5. Personnel
A. Personnel items are discussed in executive session.
6. Programs
7.  Policy
9.4.1 Give second reading and final approval to the following policy:
204  Attendance
8.  Curriculum
A. HGA Field Trip — Lisa Kiss
9.5.2 Give second reading and final approval to the following curriculum:

Language Arts 7
English 9 Academic
English 9 Honors




10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

English 10 Academic
English 10 Honors

Items for Board Action

9.0.1 Approve the distribution of the Berks Lanes after school program flyer as
presented.

Technology

10.0.1 Approve the lease agreement for 7 multifunction copiers with Phillips Office
solutions as presented.

Transportation
Legislative
Administrative Reports
Old Business

New Business

Public Comment
Adjournment
Calendar of Events

e Monday, July 31, 2017 — Friday, August 4, 2017 — Marching Band Camp Week 1

e Tuesday, August 1, 2017 — Board Work Session Meeting — District Office Board
Room — 7:00 p.m.

e Sunday, August 6, 2017 — Saturday, August 12, 2017 — Reading Fair

e Monday, August 7, 2017 — Thursday, August 10, 2017 — Marching Band Camp Week
2

e Thursday, August 10, 2017 — Combined Elementary Summer Band/JSHS Marching
Concert & Field Show — JSHS Stadium 7:30 a.m. — 8:30 p.m.

e Monday, August 14, 2017 — Fall Sports Practice Begins — JSHS

e Monday, August 14, 2017 — Marching Band Rehearsal — JSHS Band Room 7:00 p.m.
—9:00 p. m.

e Tuesday, August 15, 2017 — Deadline to Finalize High School Student Schedules —
JSHS

e Wednesday, August 16, 2017 — Marching Band Rehearsal — JSHS Band Room 7:00
p.m. —9:00 p.m.

e Monday, August 14, 2017 — Saturday, August 19, 2017 — Kutztown Fair



Monday, August 21, 2017 — Marching Band Rehearsal — JSHS Band Room 7:00 p.m.
—9:00 p. m.

Tuesday, August 22, 2017 — TVA Student Orientation — JSHS Library 8:00 a.m. —
11:00 a.m.

Tuesday, August 22, 2017 — 7" Grade Summer Orientation — JSHS Auditorium 9:00
a.m.—11:30 a.m.

Tuesday, August 22, 2017 — 9" Grade New Student Orientation/Tours

Wednesday, August 23, 2017 — Marching Band Rehearsal — JSHS Band Room 7:00
p.m.—9:00 p.m.

Thursday, August 24, 2017 — Penn-Bernville Kindergarten Bus Ride — Penn-Bernville
Gym 5:30 p.m. —8:00 p.m.

Thursday, August 24, 2017 — Penn-Bernville Back to School Night — Penn-Bernville
Gym 6:00 p.m. —8:00 p.m.

Thursday, August 24, 2017 — Penn-Bernville PTO Book Fair — Penn-Bernville Café
5:30 p.m. —8:00 p.m.

Friday, August 25, 2017 — Bethel Kindergarten Bus Ride — 5:30 p.m.

Friday, August 25, 2017 — Bethel Back to School Night — Bethel Back to School
Night — Bethel Gym 6:30 p.m. — 8:00 p.m.

Friday, August 25, 2017 — Bethel PTO “Come & Play” Night — Bethel 4:00 p.m. —
7:00 p.m.

Saturday, August 26, 2017 — S.A.T & Subject Test — Check Test Location

Monday, August 28, 2017 — First Student Day

Monday, August 28, 2017 — Marching Band Rehearsal — JSHS Band Room 7:00 p.m.
—9:00 p. m.

Thursday, August 31, 2017 — TPMA Meeting — Band Room 7:00 p.m. — 8:00 p.m.



